
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
2 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
3 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
5 1821460006903 Stolarczyk	Bartłomiej POL
5 1881460006934 Stępka	Andrzej POL
7 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL
7 1911460001062 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL
7 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021460001078 Krupa		Nikodem POL
2 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
3 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
4 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL
5 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
5 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL
7 1081460006936 Kolodziej	Maksymilian POL
7 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
2 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
3 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL
4 1101460006935 Dziewanowski	Szymon POL

Polish	Championship
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Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
3 2941460000121 Czapla		Paulina POL
4 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
5 2011460000125 Wisz	Natalia POL
5 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL
7 2011460001083 Twardy	Olga POL
7 2001460004547 Dados	Karolina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
2 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
3 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
4 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL
5 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
5 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
7 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
7 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
9 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
9 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
9 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
9 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
13 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
13 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
13 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL
13 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
13 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL
13 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
19 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL
19 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL
19 2021460005268 Kacprzak	Monika POL
19 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL
19 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga POL
24 2051460006942 Wojtkowska	Patrycja	 POL
24 2081460006943 Bajer	Hanna	 POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
2 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



3 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL
4 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL
5 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida POL
5 2091460004263 Lelek	Aleksandra POL
7 2091460003001 Koczela	Katarzyna POL
7 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL
7 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL
10 2101460006937 Zych	Pola POL
10 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL
10 2101460006938 Jowsa	Hania POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461806472 Hartmanis	Klaudia	/	Brzezińska	Zofia POL
2 XXX Adamska	Zofia		/	Jagielska	Karolina POL
3 XXX Adamska	Pola	/	Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
4 3146150103 Czapla	Justyna	/	Mroczek	Tomasz POL
5 XXX Cwynar	Paulina	/	Brzezińska	Maria POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
2 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
3 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
2 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL
3 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL
4 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL
5 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
6 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
3 2941460000121 Czapla		Paulina POL
4 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
5 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL
6 2001460004547 Dados	Karolina POL

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
2 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
3 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
4 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL
5 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
6 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
7 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
8 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
9 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
10 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
11 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
12 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
13 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
14 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL
15 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
16 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
17 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL
18 2021460005268 Kacprzak	Monika POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931460004993 Kotormus	Roman POL
2 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
3 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL
4 1021460001369 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL
5 1931460005247 Szczurowski	Jakub POL
5 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL
7 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
7 1021460001366 Sobala	Adam POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
2 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra POL
3 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
4 2071460006940 Stankiewicz	Ada POL

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL
2 1891460001106 Żukowski	Daniel POL
3 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
4 1851460001064 Tomaka	Kamil POL
5 1931460004993 Kotormus	Roman POL
6 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021460001369 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL
2 1031460000115 Jarzynka		Szymon POL
3 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL
4 1021460000111 Bojda	Dominik POL
5 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper POL
5 1021460001366 Sobala	Adam POL
7 1031460006931 Nabożny	Maciej POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1101460006935 Dziewanowski	Szymon POL
2 1101460006941 Jakubowicz	Adam POL
3 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
4 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra POL
2 2011460001105 Tereszczuk	Sara POL
3 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
4 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021460006933 Rząsa	Karolina POL
2 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL
3 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
4 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
5 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL
6 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2091460004263 Lelek	Aleksandra POL
2 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL
3 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL
4 2101460006937 Zych	Pola POL
4 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida POL
6 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 5,715 5,690
2 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 5,660 6,021
3 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 5,941 6,359
4 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 5,736 7,149
5 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL 6,045 -
6 1881460006934 Stępka	Andrzej POL 6,263 -
7 1831460006441 Siniuk	Łukasz POL 7,854 -
8 1771460004245 Lelek	Michał POL DQ -
8 1911460001062 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL DQ -
8 1851460001064 Tomaka	Kamil POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1041460000112 Kilian	Hubert POL 4,952 5,858
2 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL 5,205 6,047
3 1021460000111 Bojda	Dominik POL 5,536 6,079
4 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper POL 5,407 6,139
5 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL 5,702 -
6 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,869 -
7 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,061 -
8 1061460005859 Kulpan	Gabriel POL 6,306 -
9 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL 6,316 -
10 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 6,809 -
11 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL 7,673 -
12 1081460006936 Kolodziej	Maksymilian POL 7,783 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL 6,444 7,340
2 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL 6,599 7,061
3 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 7,149 7,742
4 1101460006935 Dziewanowski	Szymon POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011460000125 Wisz	Natalia POL 5,447 5,781
2 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,116 5,873
3 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 6,140 6,072
4 2941460000121 Czapla		Paulina POL 5,388 6,132
5 2011460001083 Twardy	Olga POL 6,887 -
6 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL 7,113 -
7 2871460006916 Cwynar	Paulina POL 7,287 -
8 2001460004547 Dados	Karolina POL 8,070 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 5,439 6,136
2 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 5,801 6,058
3 2021460000123 Kozłowska	Maja POL 5,199 6,088
4 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 5,930 6,106
5 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 5,434 6,850
6 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL 5,736 6,819
7 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 5,872 6,771
8 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL 6,042 7,038
9 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 6,067 -
10 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL 6,070 -
11 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 6,169 -
12 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL 6,264 -
13 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL 6,321 -
14 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 6,650 -
15 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 6,702 -
16 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL 6,763 -
17 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL 6,817 -
18 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL 6,867 -
19 2021460005268 Kacprzak	Monika POL 6,973 -
20 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL 7,361 -
21 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia POL 7,406 -
22 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL 7,991 -
23 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga POL 8,368 -
24 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL 8,447 -
25 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL 8,504 -
26 2051460006942 Wojtkowska	Patrycja POL 9,843 -
27 2081460006943 Bajer	Hanna POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2091460004263 Lelek	Aleksandra POL 6,506 7,109
2 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,537 7,558
3 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 7,023 7,274
4 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL 7,003 7,813
5 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida POL 7,649 -
6 2091460003001 Koczela	Katarzyna POL 7,863 -
7 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL 7,909 -
8 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL 8,221 -
9 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL 8,373 -
10 2101460006938 Jowsa	Hania POL 9,033 -
11 2101460006937 Zych	Pola POL 9,460 -
12 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL 9,768 -
13 2111460006434 Siniuk	Martyna POL 10,215 -
14 2091460004243 Uchman		Wiktoria POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Cadet	Women


